Ladder Weekis: 1 Saturday 8th October 2022
Entry [(Player Name S::;;t::g Gar::es ::T\I:’:sr Nur:fber Win % ;::1 L:I:;‘;t:_r Rsa c:;ﬁ‘sg Ne_aTr:::IThe TOJ:;:'S
Losses Ranking Pins Won
1 pro shop 1
2 Lyle Ammon 1 30 45
3 Tom Aye Moung 1 23 45
4 Liam Baitup 1 42 45
5 Steve Bartlett 1 1 1 1 39 23
6 Tony Batt 1 43 45
7 Don Bennett 1 25 45
8 Simon Blakeney 1 38 45
9 Gary Brown 1 1 1 100% 3 32 1
10 Mark Cambell 1 1 1 1 17 23
11 Tom Chatterway 1 27 45
12 Simon Clark 1 1 1 1 33 23
13 |Glen Coleman 1 1 1 100% 3 54 1
14 John Crawford 1 36 45
15 Paul Cullen 1 1 1 1 37 23
16 Gary Decoine 1 1 1 1 50 23
17  |Jack Divall 1 1 1 100% 3 18 1
18 Lee Drew 1 1 1 100% 3 48 1
19 Stuart Duncan 1 1 1 1 9 23
20 Mark Earley 1 1 1 100% 3 20 1
21 Homi Falak 1 1 1 1 53 23
22 Rob Flay 1 1 1 100% 3 57 1
23 Guy Foster 1 1 1 1 19 23
24 Michael Gaughan 1 1 1 100% 3 2 1
25 Steve Graham 1 1 1 100% 3 51 1 1
26 Neil Gray 1 46 45
27 Phillip Gray 1 1 1 100% 3 1 1
28 Kim Horsted 1 1 1 1 5 23
29 Dunca Innes 1 1 1 100% 3 22 1
30 |Chris Lamb 1 1 1 100% 3 35 1
31 Deen Lasoye 1 47 45
32 Jack Lorraine 1 1 1 1 58 23 2
33 Rob Macdougall 1 1 1 100% 3 8 1
34 Donal Mccarthy 1 1 1 1 56 23
35 Carlo Mendes 1 1 1 100% 3 40 1
36 |Andy Mitchell 1 1 1 100% 3 59 1
37 Mark O'Hara 1 1 1 100% 3 28 1
38 |Colin Oliver 1 1 1 100% 3 4 1
39 Marcus Opoku 1 1 1 100% 3 16 1 2
40 |Yehia Oweiss 1 29 45
41 Ian Pagan 1 1 1 100% 3 14 1
42 |Chris Pardey 1 1 1 1 11 23 2
43 Jon Parks 1 41 45
44 Alan Ratcliffe 1 49 45
45 Lawrie Richards 1 1 1 1 21 23
46 Paul Richards 1 1 1 1 61 23
47 Jim Scott 1 34 45
48 Lee Sexton 1 1 1 1 15 23
49 Daniel Shaddick 1 1 1 1 24 23
50 |Tom Smith 1 1 1 1 45 23 1
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Ladder Week is :

1

Saturday 8th October 2022

Entry

Player Name

Starting
Week

No
Games

Number
of Wins

Number
of
Losses

Win %

Total
Score

Final
Ladder
Ranking

Scores
Ranking

Total
Nearest The
Pins Won

Total 2's
Won

51

Jo Smuts

52

45

52

Jordi Southgate

100%

10

1

53

Nigel Southgate

26

23

54

Jon Stern

13

23

55

Eric Stone

7

23

56

Rob Thompson

100%

6

1

57

Stewart Tippler

100%

44

1

58

Dave Twynam

60

23

59

Stirling Wakefield

100%

12

1

60

Chris Watton

55

45

61

Nigel Webb

3

23

62

Dean Wooten

31

45

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
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Ladder Week is :

1

Saturday 8th October 2022

Entry

Player Name

Starting
Week

No
Games

Number
of Wins

Number
of
Losses

Win %

Total
Score

Final
Ladder
Ranking

Scores
Ranking

Total
Nearest The
Pins Won

Total 2's
Won

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150
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137

121

106

138

92

122

Week 1 Chairmans Ladder Results for Saturday 8th October 2022

1
Phillip Gray *

3
Michael Gaughan * Nigel Webb

Colin Oliver * Kim Horsted Rob Thompson *
7 8 9 10
Eric Stone Rob Macdougall *  Stuart Duncan  Jordi Southgate *
11 12 13 14 15
Chris Pardey  Stirling Wakefield * Jon Stern Ian Pagan * Lee Sexton
16 17 18 19 20 21
Marcus Opoku * Mark Cambell Jack Divall * Guy Foster Mark Earley * Lawrie Richards
22 23 24 25 26 27
Dunca Innes *  Tom Aye Moung Daniel Shaddick Don Bennett Nigel Southgate Tom Chatterway
29 30 31 32 33 34 35
Yehia Oweiss Lyle Ammon Dean Wooten Gary Brown * Simon Clark Jim Scott Chris Lamb *
37 38 39 40 41 42 43
Paul Cullen Simon Blakeney Steve Bartlett Carlo Mendes * Jon Parks Liam Baitup Tony Batt
46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53
Neil Gray Deen Lasoye Lee Drew * Alan Ratcliffe Gary Decoine Steve Graham * Jo Smuts Homi Falak
56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63
Donal Mccarthy Rob Flay * Jack Lorraine Andy Mitchell * Dave Twynam Paul Richards

67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75

79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87
93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101

107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115
123 124 125 126 127 128 129 130 131

139 140 141 142 143 144 145 146 147
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28

Mark O'Hara *

36

John Crawford

a4

Stewart Tippler *

54

45

Tom Smith

Glen Coleman *

64
76
88
102
116
132
148

65

89

117

149

55

Chris Watton

77

103

133

66

90

118

150

78
91

104 105
119

134 135

120

136
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League Report: Week 1 Chairmans Ladder Results for Saturday 8th October 2022

FI’-:saig; ?‘ Player Points ;:;2;?‘ Player Points ;::igil::\ Player Points
1 Phillip Gray 45 Jim Scott 0
Michael Gaughan 45 John Crawford 0
Colin Oliver 45 Simon Blakeney 0
Rob Thompson 45 Jon Parks 0
Rob Macdougall 45 Liam Baitup 0
Jordi Southgate 45 Tony Batt 0
Stirling Wakefield 45 Neil Gray 0
Ian Pagan 45 Deen Lasoye 0
Marcus Opoku 45 Alan Ratcliffe 0
Jack Divall 45 Jo Smuts 0
Mark Earley 45 Chris Watton 0

Dunca Innes

Mark O'Hara

Gary Brown

Chris Lamb

Carlo Mendes

Stewart Tippler

Lee Drew

Steve Graham

Glen Coleman
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Rob Flay

Andy Mitchell
23 Nigel Webb
23 Kim Horsted
23 Eric Stone
23 Stuart Duncan
23 Chris Pardey
23 Jon Stern

HlRrlRrlRrlPrlPrPlWWWWWIWIWIW| W WjWWWWW|WW|W|W|W|W|W

Page 6 of 9
MENS FG Ladder - 2021_22_ Week 1 081023




League Report: Week 1 Chairmans Ladder Results for Saturday 8th October 2022

FI’-:saig; ?‘ Player Points ;:;2;?‘ Player Points ;::igil::\ Player Points
23 Lee Sexton 1
23 Mark Cambell 1
23 Guy Foster 1
23 Lawrie Richards 1
23 Daniel Shaddick 1
23 Nigel Southgate 1
23 Simon Clark 1
23 Paul Cullen 1
23 Steve Bartlett 1
23 Tom Smith 1
23 Gary Decoine 1
23 Homi Falak 1
23 Donal Mccarthy 1
23 Jack Lorraine 1
23 Dave Twynam 1
23 Paul Richards 1
45 Tom Aye Moung 0
45 Don Bennett 0
45 Tom Chatterway 0
45 Yehia Oweiss 0
45 Lyle Ammon 0
45 Dean Wooten 0
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Week 1

Player Score NTP | 2's [|Player Score NTP | 2's
Game 1 [Phillip Gray (1) 1 Nigel Webb (2) 0
Game 2 [Michael Gaughan (3) 1 Kim Horsted (4) 0
Game 3 |Colin Oliver (5) 6 Eric Stone (6) 4
Game 4 |Stuart Duncan (7) 4 Rob Thompson (8) 5 1 1
Game 5 |Chris Pardey (9) 1 2 |Rob Macdougall (10) 2
Game 6 |Jordi Southgate (11) 2 Jon Stern (12) 1
Game 7 |Lee Sexton (13) 0 Stirling Wakefield (14) 1 1 1
Game 8 |Mark Cambell (15) 1 Ian Pagan (16) 2
Game 9 |Guy Foster (17) 5 Marcus Opoku (18) 6 2
Game 10 [Jack Divall (20) 2 Lawrie Richards (22) 0
Game 11 |Mark Earley (23) 3 Daniel Shaddick (24) 1
Game 12 |Nigel Southgate (25) 0 Dunca Innes (30) 1
Game 13 [Simon Clark (33) 3 Mark O'Hara (34) 4
Game 14 |Paul Cullen (36) 5 Gary Brown (37) 7
Game 15 |Chris Lamb (38) 2 Steve Bartlett (40) 1
Game 16 |Tom Smith (43) 5 1 |Carlo Mendes (47) 7
Game 17 |Stewart Tippler (49) 6 Gary Decoine (51) 5
Game 18 |Lee Drew (52) 4 Homi Falak (53) 2
Game 19 |Steve Graham (54) 5 1 |Donal Mccarthy (55) 4
Game 20 |Jack Lorraine (56) 0 2 Glen Coleman (57) 1
Game 21 |Rob Flay (58) 8 Dave Twynam (59) 7
Game 22 |Paul Richards (60) 0 Andy Mitchell (61) 1
Game 23
Game 24
Game 25
Game 26
Game 27
Game 28
Game 29
Game 30
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Week 1

Player Score NTP | 2's [Player Score NTP | 2's
Game 31
Game 32
Game 33
Game 34
Game 35
Game 36
Game 37
Game 38
Game 39
Game 40
Game 41
Game 42
Game 43
Game 44
Game 45
Game 46
Game 47
Game 48
Game 49
Game 50
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